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DCONNECT SERVICE
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DCONNECT SERVICE

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

: https://dconnect.dabpumps.com/getstarted
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DCONNECT BOX

• Android 4.4.2 “KitKat”

• IOs 9 

•

•

•

•

•

•

• Wi-Fi: Supports 802.11 b/g/n, WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK encryption

• Ethernet: IEEE802.3 10Base-T and 100Base-TX
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DCONNECT BOX
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DCONNECT BOX

 
kg

A B C L B H

172 129.7 38.6 220 255 145 1.4
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DCONNECT BOX

1

2A ADAC/MCE CAN-BUS1 Port

2B ADAC/MCE CAN-BUS1 Port

2C ACTIVE DRIVER PLUS CAN-BUS1 Port

3A ADAC/MCE CAN-BUS2 Port

3B ADAC/MCE CAN-BUS2 Port

4

1

2

3

4 I/O
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7

8
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